
   

 

    

 

 

Attività didattiche:  

 

SEMINARI SCIENTIFICI 

INTERDIPARTIMENTALI DI AREA 

MEDICA SEGUITI DAI 

DOTTORANDI (2022/23) 
       

         

 
RELATORE 

       

Fas

cia 
Cognome e Nome 

S.S.

D. 
 

Dip

arti

men

to 

Titolo Seminario  Data h 
Aul

a 

RT

D-

A BRUNO Giuseppina 

ME

D/0

6 
Oncologi

a medica 

Sci. 

Me

d. & 

Chir

. 
Stress adaptive mechanisms in colorectal cancer 

progression 
12/04/

2022 
15.00-

16.00 13* 

RT

D-

A PAOLILLO Carmela 
BIO

/12 

Bioch. 

Clin. e 

Biol. Mol. 

Clin. 

Me

d. 

Clin. 

& 

Sper

im. Molecular profiling in personalized medicine 
19/04/

2022 
15.00-

16.00 13 

RT

D-

A LASELVA Onofrio 

ME

D/0

4 
Patologia 

Generale 

Sci. 

Me

d. & 

Chir

. 
Inflammation and oxidative stress as targets of old and 

repurposed drugs in Cystic Fibrosis 
26/04/

2022 
15.00-

16.00 13 

RT

D-

A POSA Francesca 
BIO

/17 Istologia 

Me

d. 

Clin. 

& 

Sper

im. 
Biological molecules and materials affecting cell 

differentiation 
02/05/

2022 
15.00-

16.00 13 

RT

D-

A VENUTO Santina 

ME

D/1

5 

Malattie 

del 

Sangue 

Sci. 

Me

d. & 

Chir

. 
IGFBP-6: at the crossroads of immunity, tissue repair 

and fibrosis 
10/05/

2022 
15.00-

16.00 13 

RT

D-B MORGESE Maria Grazia 
BIO

/14 
Farmacol

ogia 

Me

d. 

Clin. 

& 

Sper

im. 
Dysfunction of the immune system in the pathogenesis 

of depression: role of n-3 PUFA deficiency 
17/05/

2022 
15.00-

16.00 13 

RT

D-B VILLANI Rosanna 

ME

D/0

9 
Medicina 

Interna 

Sci. 

Me

d. & 

Chir

. 
Improving outcomes in chronic liver disease: research 

experiences and future expectations 
23/05/

2022 
15.00-

16.00 13 

RT

D-B TROIANO Giuseppe 

ME

D/2

8 

Malattie 

Odontost

omatolog

. 

Me

d. 

Clin. 

& 

Prognostic biomarkers for personalized treatment of 

patients with  oral squamous cell carcinoma 
30/05/

2022 
15.00-

16.00 13 



   

 

    

 

Sper

im. 

RT

D-

A GIORDANO Guido 

ME

D/0

6 
Oncologi

a medica 

Sci. 

Me

d. & 

Chir

. 
Immune Escape Mechanisms in colorectal cancer. Novel 

pathways and targets for therapeutic approaches. 
06/06/

2022 
15.00-

16.00 13 

RT

D-

A BOVE Maria 
BIO

/14 
Farmacol

ogia 

Me

d. 

Clin. 

& 

Sper

im. 

Unravelling neurobiological alterations underlying 

Autism Spectrum Disorders: from animal models to 

human pathology 
13/06/

2022 
15.00-

16.00 13 

RT

D-

A RAUSEO Michela 

ME

D/4

1 
Anestesi

ologia 

Sci. 

Me

d. & 

Chir

. 
New frontiers and clinical biomarker discovery in 

Sepsis-induced ARDS (S-ARDS) 
20/06/

2022 
15.00-

16.00 13 

RT

D-

A ROCCHETTI Mariateresa 
BIO

/13 
Biologia 

Applicata 

Me

d. 

Clin. 

& 

Sper

im. 
Probiotic characterization and potential biomedical 

applications 
27/06/

2022 
15.00-

16.00 13 

RT

D-B CONTEDUCA Vincenza 

ME

D/0

6 
Oncologi

a Medica 

Sci. 

Me

d. & 

Chir

. The role of liquid biopsy in prostate cancer 
04/07/

2022 
15.00-

16.00 13 

RT

D-

A MARANGI Marianna 
BIO

/19 
Microbiol

ogia 

Me

d. 

Clin. 

& 

Sper

im. 
Emerging pathogenic microorganisms at the interface 

human-enviroment-animals 
11/07/

2022 
15.00-

16.00 13 

RT

D-B 
COTOIA Antonella 

ME

D/4

1 

Anestesi

ologia 

Sci. 

Me

d. & 

Chir

. 

The role of microbiota in the management of intensive 

care patients  
13/09/

2022 
14.30-

15.41 
13 

RT

D-

A 
ZHURAKIVSKA Khrystyna 

ME

D/2

8 

Malattie 

Odontost

omatolog

. 

Me

d. 

Clin. 

& 

Sper

im. 

Cost-effectiveness analysis of antibiotic prophylaxis 

during dental implant placement. 
27/09/

2022 
14.30-

15.43 
13 

RT

D-

A 
SOCCIO Piera 

ME

D/1

0 

Malattie 

App. 

Respirato

rio 

Sci. 

Me

d. & 

Chir

. 

Extracellular vesicles and EVs-derived microRNAs in 

biological fluids: potential biomarkers of respiratory 

diseases? 

04/10/

2022 
14.30-

15.44 
13 

RT

D-

A 
AGRIESTI Francesca 

BIO

/11 

Biologia 

Molecola

re 

Me

d. 

Clin. 

& 

Sper

im. 

Cell differentiation, cancer and metabolism: an 

interplay between exploration and exploitation 
11/10/

2022 
14.30-

15.45 
13 

RT

D-

A 
SCIOSCIA Giulia 

ME

D/1

0 

Malattie 

App. 

Sci. 

Me

d. & 

The contribution of Pseudomonas aeruginosa infection 

to clinical outcomes in patients with non-cystic fibrosis 

bronchiectasis. 

18/08/

2022 
14.30-

15.46 
13 



   

 

    

 

Respirato

rio 
Chir

. 

RT

D-

A 
ASCATIGNO Leonardo 

ME

D/4

2 
Igiene 

Sci. 

Me

d. & 

Chir

. 

Definizione dei profili di popolazione attraverso 

l'interpretazione delle banche dati amministrativo-

sanitarie. Le infezioni veicolate dall'acqua in strutture 

sportive: conoscenze, attitudini e pratica dei nuotatori 

agonisti. 

25/10/

2022 
14.30-

15.47 
13 

RT

D-B 
VENTRIGLIO Antonio 

ME

D/2

5 

Psichiatri

a 

Me

d. 

Clin. 

& 

Sper

im. 

All Psychiatry is Social! 
02/11/

2022 
14.30-

15.48 
13 

RT

D-

A 
NATALE Patrizia 

ME

D/1

4 

Nefrologi

a 

Sci. 

Me

d. & 

Chir

. 

Incidence and Outcomes of COVID-19 in People with 

CKD: a Systematic Review and Meta-analysis 
15/11/

2022 
14.30-

15.53 
13 

 AMENDOLA Mario 
BIO

/11 

Biologia 

Molecola

re 

 Editing Hematopoietic Stem Cells for Treating Genetic 

Diseases 

22/11/

2022 
14.30-

15.54 
13 

RT

D-

A 
SANGINETO Moris 

ME

D/0

9 

Medicina 

Interna 

Sci. 

Me

d. & 

Chir

. 

Immunometabolism: a potential strategy to treat 

hepatic diseases? 
29/11/

2022 
14.30-

15.49 
13 

RT

D-

A 
DIOGUARDI Mario 

ME

D/2

8 

Malattie 

Odontost

omatolog

. 

Me

d. 

Clin. 

& 

Sper

im. 

Evidenze scientifiche sul ruolo prognostico di miR-21, 

miR-31, miR-155 e miR-195 nel carcinoma a cellule 

squamose della regione testa e del collo 

13/12/

2022 
14.30-

15.50 
13 

RT

D-B 
D'AMICO Emanuele 

ME

D/2

6 

Neurolog

ia 

Sci. 

Me

d. & 

Chir

. 

Personalized medicine in multiple sclerosis: hope or 

reality? 
10/01/

2023 
14.30-

15.51 
13 

RT

D-B 
VALENZANO Annaantonia 

M-

EDF

/02 

Met. e 

Did. 

Attiv. 

Sportive 

Me

d. 

Clin. 

& 

Sper

im. 

La valutazione funzionale dell'atleta 
24/01/

2023 
14.30-

15.30 

aul

a 

11 

RT

D-B 
FACCIORUSSO Antonio 

ME

D/1

2 

Gastroen

terologia 

Sci. 

Me

d. & 

Chir

. 

State of the art and new perspectives in pancreato-

biliary endoscopic ultrasound 
21/02/

2023 
14.30-

15.30 

aul

a 

11 

RT

D-B 
MARINELLI Chiara Valeria 

M-

PSI

/02 

Psicobiol

ogia  e 

Psic. 

Fisiol. 

Me

d. 

Clin. 

& 

Sper

im. 

L'elaborazione lessicale e i disturbi specifici di 

apprendimento 
28/02/

2023 
14.30-

15.30 

aul

a 

11 

RT

D-B 
LA SALVIA Maria 

FIS/

07 
Fisica 

Applicata 

Me

d. 

Clin. 

& 

Sper

im. 

Applicazioni di tecniche spettroscopiche vibrazionali in 

ambito biomedico 
07/03/

2022 
14.30-

15.30 

aul

a 

11 



   

 

    

 

RT

D-

A 
KARABOUE Michele 

ME

D/4

3 

Medicina 

Legale 

Me

d. 

Clin. 

& 

Sper

im. 

The legal liability of healthcare professionals: how it is 

going to change after the Gelli-Bianco Law 
16/03/

2023 
14.30-

15.31 

aul

a 

12 

 VILLANI Rosanna 
ME

D/0

9 

Medicina 

Interna 

Sci. 

Me

d. & 

Chir

. 

Improving outcomes in chronic liver disease: research 

experiences and future expectations 
21/03/

2022 
14.30-

15.30 

aul

a 

11 

 GIANCIPOLI Ermete 
ME

D/3

0 

Malattie 

App. 

Visivo 

Sci. 

Me

d. & 

Chir

. 

Optical Coherence Tomography (OCT): the game-

changer in ophthalmology 
28/03/

2023 
14.30-

15.30 

aul

a 

11 

 POLITO Rita 
BIO

/09 
Fisiologia 

Me

d. 

Clin. 

& 

Sper

im. 

The multiple role of Adiponectin and Orexin-A, Two Key 

Proteins Improving Healthy Status: Focus on Nutrition 

and Physical Activity 

04/04/

2023 
14.30-

15.30 

aul

a 

11 

 CICCARESE Giulia 
ME

D/3

5 

Malattie 

Cutanee 

e 

Veneree 

Sci. 

Me

d. & 

Chir

. 

Infections in dermatology 
18/04/

2023 
14.30-

15.30 

aul

a 

11 

RT

D-

A 
POSA Francesca 

BIO

/17 
Istologia 

Me

d. 

Clin. 

& 

Sper

im. 

Biological molecules and materials affecting cell 

differentiation 
17/05/

2023 
14.30-

15.30 

aul

a 

11 

         

       

36 ore 

complessi

ve di 

seminari 
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